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Feed Back on curriculum by Alumni

Questions  Responses

65 responses 5

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual
Who has responded?

Email

siddentimahesh@gmail.com
amgothlaxman@gmail.com
madhurimutupuri21@gmail.com
amarender.reddy100@gmail.com
ravlyshetty555@gmail.com
4yaartasdeek@gmail.com
anusiri.reddy04@gmail.com

mahalaxmi654@gmail.com

P N A L PO | B e R A L I NP

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.



Name of the Alumnus

65 responses

MECH alumnus

Vjit

Your motherfucker

Mahesh Siddenti

A Laxman

Mutupuri Madhuri

Amarender reddy

Ravali Madhamshetty

Tasdeek ahamad

Batch
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Roll Number
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Address

65 responses

1-8-72, Rajendranagar

Hyderabad

Hyderabad

Charlapalli central jail

3-09 chilkoor village, Moinabad mandal ,Ranga Reddy district

budwel, rajendra nagar, hyderabad

Beside Andhra Bank 4-7-30 vikarabad

22-57/1/B

Ramnagar



Regulation

65 responses
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Current Designation & Organization

65 responses

Graduated

Student

Professional Hitman

Payments analyst at Genpact

Research Scholar, osmania university
Business

Small entrepreneurs S A R farms & dealership
Cpa at pnb housing finance limited

Assistant managers in ICICI Prudential

Branch / Specialization
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Year of Completion

65 responses
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EMail ID

65 responses

kalloji.chetan123@gmail.com

Hitman@gmail com

Maheshsiddenti@gmail.com

amgothlaxman@gmail.com

madhurimutupuri21@gmail.com

Amarender.reddy100@gmail.com

ravlyshetty555@gmail.com

4yaartasdeek@gmail.com

anusiri.reddy04@gmail.com



Mobile

65 responses

7396173705
100
9010640222
9908651932
09550555697
9030145068
7702620701
8978645522

8978970405

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation to your current job
/ occupation

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT,

4 - VERY GOOD, 28 (43.1%)

3-GOOD, 19 (29.2%)
2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR



Relevance of curriculum to industry needs.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 13 (20%)

4 - VERY GOOD, —22 (33.8%)

3-GOOD, 23 (35.4%)

2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR

Rate the contribution of curriculum to pursue higher studies

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, 21 (32.3%)

4 - VERY GOOD, —15 (23.1%)

3-GOO0D, 26 (40%)

2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR

How do you rate the balance between theoretical and respective practical courses?

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT,

4 - VERY GOOD, 19 (29.2%)

3-GOOD, 27 (41.5%)
2 - AVERAGE,

1-POOR
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Introduction of interdisciplinary subjects in various semesters.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, —17 (26.2%)

4 - VERY GOOD, 19 (29.2%)
3-GOOD, 22 (33.8%)
2 - AVERAGE,
1-POOR

Rate the curriculum in guiding the students to prepare for competitive exams.

65 responses

5 - EXCELLENT, —17 (26.2%)

19 (29.2%)

4 - VERY GOOD,
3-GOOD, 26 (40%)
2 - AVERAGE,
1-POOR
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Any Suggestions
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Good | think we should c... Nill Practical experince... need t...

Amazing Hoping for good pl... N/A No suggestions The students shoul...






